SPRING LAKE

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Department/Authorized User

Superintendent
Curriculum Director
Director of Operations
High School Principal
Special Education Director
Transportation Director
Communications Director
Athletic Director

Middle School Principal
Intermediate School Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Technology Supervisor
Aquatic Center Director
High School Teacher

High School Teacher
Theatre Director

District Accounts Payable*

*Utilized for paying invoices

FY 2022/23
District Credit
Card Information

Credit Limit

25,000
20,000
20,000
15,000
10,000
10,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
2,000
2,000
1,500
468,000



