

FY 2022/23 District Credit Card Information

Department/Authorized User	Credit Limit
Superintendent	25,000
Curriculum Director	20,000
Director of Operations	20,000
High School Principal	15,000
Special Education Director	10,000
Transportation Director	10,000
Communications Director	5,000
Athletic Director	5,000
Middle School Principal	5,000
Intermediate School Principal	5,000
Elementary Principal	5,000
Elementary Principal	5,000
Technology Supervisor	5,000
Aquatic Center Director	5,000
High School Teacher	2,000
High School Teacher	2,000
Theatre Director	1,500
District Accounts Payable*	468,000

*Utilized for paying invoices